Position

Child Development Contract

Child Development Contract

Child Development Contract

Child Development Contract

Child Development Contract

Child Development Contract

[It/Child Development

[It/Child Development

[It/Child Development

Child Development Adjunct

Child Development Adjunct

la/Child Development

Child Development Adjunct

Child Development Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Child Development
Adjunct

Child Development
Adjunct, Academic
Admin N/C Adjunct

Child Development
Adjunct, Academic
Admin N/C Adjunct

Child Development
Adjunct

Child Development
Adjunct, Academic
Admin N/C Adjunct,
Grant Non Class
Adjunct

Child Development
Adjunct

Child Development
Adjunct

Child Development
Adjunct, Child
Development Adjunct

Child Development
Adjunct, Child
Development Adjunct
Work Exp Non Class
Adjunct

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Total Wages

$144,157

$138,822

$111,623

$103,951

$97,708

$64,529

$61,102

$57,212

$42,909

$38,922

$36,292

$34,400

$32,678

$30,094

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$24,658

$30,083

$31,503

$21,480

$31,021

$25,294

$27,665

$27,530

$20,008

$4,490

$20,063

$10,595

$1,125

$1,023



Child Development Adjunct

Child Development Adjunct

Child Development Adjunct

Child Development Adjunct

Educational Technician

la/Child Development

Educational Technician

Educational Technician

Child Development Adjunct

Child Development Specialist

Child Development Specialist

Child Development N/C Adj

Child Development Specialist

Child Development Specialist

Child Development Specialist

Child Development Adjunct

Educational Technician

Child Development
Adjunct, Child
Development Adjunct,
Child Development
Adjunct

Child Development
Adjunct, Child
Development Adjunct

Child Development
Adjunct

la/Child Development

Project Assistant - Sc

Project Assistant - Sc

Tutor, Senior, Tutor,
Senior

Educational Technician

Educational Technician

Student Aide |

Child Development
Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

$29,210

$28,613

$28,218

$25,704

$22,684

$17,292

$15,915

$15,914

$12,578

$10,293

$10,286

$10,002

$9,896

$9,505

$9,193

$9,052

$8,910

$3,340

$3,308

$3,249

$865

$13,764

$2,274

$597

$597

$1,444

$386

$386

$1,125

$371

$356

$0

$0

$334



Educational Technician

Child Development Adjunct Child Development
Adjunct

Project Assistant - Sc

Account Clerk Il

Instructional Assistant

Child Development Adjunct

Child Development Specialist

Child Development Adjunct

Account Clerk Il

Child Development Specialist

Child Development Specialist

Child Development Adjunct Education Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

Child Development

$8,268

$7.338

$6,786

$6,778

$5,924

$4,252

$3,118

$2,810

$2,535

$2,359

$2,064

$913

$310

$838

$21

$254

$222

$456

$117

$354

$95

$88

$77

$98



