Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Development Contract	Child Development Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$144,157	\$24,658
Child Development Contract	Child Development Adjunct, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$138,822	\$30,083
Child Development Contract	Child Development Adjunct, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$111,623	\$31,503
Child Development Contract	Child Development Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$103,951	\$21,480
Child Development Contract	Child Development Adjunct, Academic Admin N/C Adjunct, Grant Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$97,708	\$31,021
Child Development Contract	Child Development Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$64,529	\$25,294
Ilt/Child Development		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$61,102	\$27,665
llt/Child Development		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$57,212	\$27,530
Ilt/Child Development		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$42,909	\$20,008
Child Development Adjunct	Child Development Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$38,922	\$4,490
Child Development Adjunct	Child Development Adjunct, Child Development Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$36,292	\$20,063
la/Child Development		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$34,400	\$10,595
Child Development Adjunct	Child Development Adjunct, Child Development Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$32,678	\$1,125
Child Development Adjunct	Work Exp Non Class Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$30,094	\$1,023

Child Development Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$29,210	\$3,340
Child Development Adjunct	Child Development Adjunct, Child Development Adjunct, Child Development Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$28,613	\$3,308
Child Development Adjunct	Child Development Adjunct, Child Development Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$28,218	\$3,249
Child Development Adjunct	Child Development Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$25,704	\$865
Educational Technician	la/Child Development	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$22,684	\$13,764
la/Child Development		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$17,292	\$2,274
Educational Technician	Project Assistant - Sc	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$15,915	\$597
Educational Technician	Project Assistant - Sc	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$15,914	\$597
Child Development Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$12,578	\$1,444
Child Development Specialist	Tutor, Senior, Tutor, Senior	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$10,293	\$386
Child Development Specialist	Educational Technician	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$10,286	\$386
Child Development N/C Adj		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$10,002	\$1,125
Child Development Specialist	Educational Technician	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$9,896	\$371
Child Development Specialist		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$9,505	\$356
Child Development Specialist	Student Aide I	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$9,193	\$0
Child Development Adjunct	Child Development Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$9,052	\$0
Educational Technician		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$8,910	\$334

Educational Technician		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$8,268	\$310
Child Development Adjunct	Child Development Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$7,338	\$838
Project Assistant - Sc		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$6,786	\$21
Account Clerk II		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$6,778	\$254
Instructional Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$5,924	\$222
Child Development Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$4,252	\$456
Child Development Specialist		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$3,118	\$117
Child Development Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$2,810	\$354
Account Clerk II		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$2,535	\$95
Child Development Specialist		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$2,359	\$88
Child Development Specialist		San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$2,064	\$77
Child Development Adjunct	Education Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Child Development	\$913	\$98